3T&MI @ #i¥, 2005-2006 Demands for Grants

69

HIT AEIT DEMAND NO. 69

IS B HAT

MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

|. GOET S AT & [IG H 31 ATE, 2006 BT FHG & ATl a9 H I B Y AEWS TR BT SFA |
I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2006 to defray charges in respect of MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS.

4TRT Charged:
Wiepd Voted:

IO Revenue Yot Capital  its Total

5.90

1. Y e Sfeia HHa Rl #5ed 1 3R 4 §9 T &1 (3919 e smem|
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS .

5.90

(s ¥y

(In crores of Rupees)

g3fe 2004-2005 Budget
a1 W | SRS s e KIS

Jnfaa 2004-2005 Revised
AT AT e ST

guie 2005-2006 Budget

Major Head | Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan  Total
XTI 4T REVENUE SECTION
AfaTerd- AT g Secretariat-General Services 2052 5.89 0.52 5.37 5.89 5.90 5.90
Sirs Total 5.89 0.52 5.37 5.89 5.90 5.90

website: http://indiabudget.nic.in



